
WARRINGTON BOROUGH COUNCIL 
 

SCHOOL TERM DATES 2021/2022 
 

 

 
SCHOOL 

 
Winwick C of E School 

TELEPHONE 
NUMBER 

 
01925 630995 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2021 
 

OPEN CLOSE OPEN CLOSE 

 
06/09/21 

 
22/10/21 

 
01/11/21 

 
16/12/21 

      

 SPRING TERM 2022 
 

OPEN CLOSE OPEN CLOSE 

 
05/01/22 

 
18/02/22 

 
28/02/22 

 
01/04/22 

      

SUMMER TERM 2022 
 

OPEN CLOSE OPEN CLOSE 

 
19/04/22 

 
20/05/22 

 
06/06/22 

 
27/07/22 

      

INSET DATES 
01/09/21, 02/09/21, 03/09/21, 04/01/22, 28/07/22 

 

 
ANY FURTHER INFORMATION 
Bank Holiday 02/05/22, 02/06/22, 03/06/22 

 

 
 
SIGNED Sue Dymond                          DATE 14/05/21 


