WARRINGTON BOROUGH COUNCIL SCHOOL TERM DATES 2021/2022

SCHOOL	Winwick C of E School	
TELEPHONE NUMBER	01925 630995	

AUTUMN TERM 2021

OPEN	CLOSE	OPEN	CLOSE
06/09/21	22/10/21	01/11/21	16/12/21

SPRING TERM 2022

OPEN	CLOSE	OPEN	CLOSE
05/01/22	18/02/22	28/02/22	01/04/22

SUMMER TERM 2022

OPEN	CLOSE	OPEN	CLOSE
19/04/22	20/05/22	06/06/22	27/07/22

INSET DATES

01/09/21, 02/09/21, 03/09/21, 04/01/22, 28/07/22

ANY FURTHER INFORMATION Bank Holiday 02/05/22, 02/06/22, 03/06/22

SIGNED Sue Dymond

DATE 14/05/21